PN

STATE ENGINEER STATE WELL NO. m/}-BOI—I ......
Salem, Otrégon well Becord COUNTY Multnomah
GR- 1358 APPLICATION NO. .GB=..1403.....
MATLING
OWNER: .. M & Mrs, Alfred G, Aplan ADDRESS: .....5543 NE Killingsworth ... ..
_ CITY AND 13
LOCATION OF WELL: Owner's No. STATE: Portland, Oregon
N. E.
..SB.Y .NE.% Sec...30.. T. .. 1.3, R. .. 3... 3K, WM. 5 =
Bearing and dlstance from section or subdivision :
corner ..308! S- & 220" W, from SE. ch.“RaPL J8.mor DIC. ! 6\,\’
t
: V.0
! :
| |
S U RSN N
Altitude at well ... 40 ft,. | |
. i
TYPE OF WELL: .Drilled.. Date Constructed ..195H. ... H '
Depth drilled ... 390 £t Depth cased .....357..£t. , Section............ 30..... A .
CASING RECORD:
10 in, standard black steel pipe from 0 to 123 ft.
8 in. " "0 to 357 ft.
FINISH: =
AQUIFERS:
WATER LEVEL:
110 ft.
PUMPING EQUIPMENT: Type ....dohnston turbine 8 -’m; HP. .30
Capacity 300 G.P.M.
WELL TESTS:
Drawdown ... 20 . 1. after e hours 300 G.P.M.
Drawdown .......62 . ft. after .. hours 530 G.P.M.
USE OF WATER .Irrigation Temp. °F. : , 19
SOURCE OF INFORMATION ...G.B. Record
DRILLER or DIGGER ..Haaken L. Botiner
ADDITIONAL DATA:
Log X Water Level Measurements ................. Chemical Analysis ... Aquifer Test ...

REMARKS:
Irrigation of 32 acres.

State Printing 89316




STATE ENGINEER
Salem, Oregon

 State Well No. ...

1N/3e30H. ...

County ... Multnomah . ..

Application No. ...GR-_1403
Well Log
Owner: .....I“Tr.;..ﬁ’c..Mm...Aa.ﬂrad..ﬁ.._ﬁplan Owner’s No.
Driller: .. Haaken I. Botiner Date Drilled 1954
CHARACTER OF MATERIAL | _ riF;et below Jand surfac;: Ticknoss

Top soil ) - ) . 0 4 b
Tellow clay & boulders L 60 56
Cemented gravel 60 116 56
Water gravel & boulders (25 GPM) 116 120 4
Large boulders, stopped 10" pipe 120 123 3
Cemented gravel | U 123 187 64
Coarse blue gravel (50 GPM) 187 245 58
Sand e 245 266 21
Blue shale ? . 266 305 39
Brown shale = - 305 310 5
Sandy shale .. .. 310 337 27
Blue shale e e 337 353 16
Grayish black basalt rock 353 366 13
-Brown lava & water bearine rock (530 GPM) 366 390 20




